
級距 人數 累積人數

60.00~100.99 0 0

59.00~59.99 0 0

58.00~58.99 0 0

57.00~57.99 0 0

56.00~56.99 36 36

55.00~55.99 1 37

54.00~54.99 17 54

53.00~53.99 1 55

52.00~52.99 147 202

51.00~51.99 93 295

50.00~50.99 26 321

49.00~49.99 8 329

48.00~48.99 160 489

47.00~47.99 18 507

46.00~46.99 13 520

45.00~45.99 18 538

44.00~44.99 24 562

43.00~43.99 4 566

42.00~42.99 96 662

41.00~41.99 26 688

40.00~40.99 15 703

39.00~39.99 107 810

38.00~38.99 12 822

37.00~37.99 10 832

36.00~36.99 18 850

35.00~35.99 9 859

34.00~34.99 7 866

33.00~33.99 9 875

32.00~32.99 6 881

31.00~31.99 6 887

30.00~30.99 9 896

29.00~29.99 3 899

28.00~28.99 1 900

27.00~27.99 3 903

26.00~26.99 2 905

25.00~25.99 1 906

24.00~24.99 1 907

23.00~23.99 2 909

22.00~22.99 0 909

21.00~21.99 0 909

0.00~20.99 0 909

107學年度五專優先免試入學

超額比序積分級距表(原住民生)

(不含會考成績且不含志願序積分)
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